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Anlage
Christian-Miesen-Str. 1, 53129 Bonn
G 0228-238529 info@bthv.de

Hallenadresse
Christian-Miesen-Str. 1, 53129 Bonn
G 0228-238529 info@bthv.de

Sportwart/in
Schultze, Marc-Andreas
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Herren 70 1 (4er) | 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Thomas Neumann

m 01723854612; thneumann@gmx.net

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Christen, Heinz-Glnther
Sétsch, Georg
Clemens, Heinz-Jirgen
Dr. Busch, Uwe
Albrecht, Rolf
Neumann, Thomas

Dr. Weinrich, Gregor
Wallraff, Horst

Rohe, Tilmann
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ID-Nr.

15002468
15103664
15102291
14803298
15006487
15303738
15003866
15003864
14953113

LK

LK16,5
LK21,5
LK21,6
LK23,5
LK23,7
LK24,5
LK24,9
LK25,0
LK24,0
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